

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	29631 (our code 222)
Full Product Name	Wild boar pâté
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Pork (French origin), wild boar meat 21%, chicken liver, MILK, EGGS, salt, cognac 0.8%, spices, natural flavourings.
May contain statements	May contain fragment of bone or shot
Net Quantity in grams	180g
Country of Origin	France
Storage instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Arnaud
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N 0.8% COGNAC, COOKED OUT DURING COOKING
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
		V1		